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	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	2
	
	3
	McCarthy terms quiz
Editing session for ad essay
Begin argument essay Native Am’n logos
	4
	
	5
	Comp books due!
SAT vocab. test
Write argument essay
	6
	
	7
	
	8

	
	9
	Fishbowl Discussion over The Crucible
Alexie writing piece – “Reading, Writing and Me”
	10
	
	11
	Finish Fishbowl Discussion
Verbal editing session of Munson essay
Cheating articles
	12
	
	13
	
	14
	
	15

	Discussion of Lewis Thomas essay

Verbal editing of Munson essay (cont.)
	16
	
	17
	Assign comparison visual for “Sinners...” and The Crucible
Verbal editing Munson essay
Timed Write of Thomas prompt
	18
	
	19
	Editing session using AP essay samples, etc. (Lewis Thomas essay)
SAT Vocab. Test #2
	20
	
	21
	
	22

	
	23
	Library to pick up Red Badge of Courage
Continue editing session for Lewis Thomas prompt
Assign style term
	24
	
	25
	Visual due for “Sinners...” and The Crucible
Quiz over 1st ten chapters of Red Badge...
Library to start research on term
	26
	
	27
	
	28
	
	29

	Style sheets for “Sinners...” “Narrative of Captivity,” etc.
Take notes over isms in lit.
Red Badge work packet
	30
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	11
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	17
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	20
	21
	22
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	24
	25
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	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
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	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
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	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
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	26
	27

	28
	29
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	August
	2013
	
	October
	2013



	
	Notes:
[image: ]Remember! Homework is not listed; use your calendar!  
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